

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Abraham Mohamed (All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Mohamed for County Commissioner

Office sought or ballot question County Commissioner District 3

Type of report: Candidate report
 Campaign committee report
 Association or corporation report
 Final report

Period of time covered by report:

from 6/1/22 to 7/27/2022

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH \$ 1400 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ 19.31
 IN-KIND + \$ _____
 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ _____

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	<u>SEE ATTACHED</u>	
	TOTAL	<u>1380.69</u>

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description _____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Abdulkasir Abd 7/27/22
Signature Date

Printed Name ABDULKASIR ABDI Telephone 612-224-0116 Email (if available) abshah114@gmail.com
 Address 1616 Phillips Way Shakopee MN 55379

Report
Office
Name
For Office Use Only:

Date	Description	Check	Good Funds	Credit Amount	Debit Amount	Balance Reference
06/21/2022	Deposit	0		800.00		800.00
06/29/2022	Check	91			287.40	512.60
07/01/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		118.11	394.49 MINUTEMAN PRESS B...
07/05/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		24.00	370.49 OFFICE DEPOT #415...
07/05/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		85.16	285.33 OFFICE DEPOT #415...
07/05/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		106.66	178.67 OFFICE DEPOT #415...
07/06/2022	POS Debit Reversal	0		24.00		202.67 OFFICE DEPOT #415...
07/06/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		150.00	52.67 MINUTEMAN PRESS B...
07/13/2022	Deposit	0		600.00		652.67
07/15/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		18.11	634.56 HOLIDAY STATIONS 0...
07/15/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		34.40	600.16 HOLIDAY STATIONS 0...
07/15/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		128.85	471.31 MINUTEMAN PRESS B...
07/18/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		8.37	462.94 HOLIDAY STATIONS 0...
07/18/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		11.31	451.63 SQ *CTC Shakopee M...
07/18/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		257.70	193.93 MINUTEMAN PRESS B...
07/19/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		18.97	174.96 PANERA BREAD #601...
07/20/2022	Debit Card Debit	0	Yes		5.65	169.31 STARBUCKS STORE 18...

Campaign Contribution

Contributors	Amount	date	Address	occupation	Employer
Abdirahman	\$300.00	6/21/2022	1927 Rochele curv Shakopee	IT Analyst	Allstate pet
Abdulkdir	\$500.00	7/13/2022	1616 Philip way Shakopee	Plant Supervisor	Emerson
Faisal	\$500	6/15/2022	2104 Parka ave #115 Mpls, Mn	Manager	PRIOMH He
Khalid	\$100	7/13/2022	1431 Savanna Dr Shakopee, MN 55379	Union Organizer	SEAU
Total Revenue=					\$1,400.00